
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

*Departures that change after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please check make  sure it has not changed!

2/3/2026

FEBRUARY 2026:
Sunday, February 1, 2026 - St Johns Rivership
CANCELLED

Wednesday, Feb 4, 2026 - Medieval 
Times/Cirque
CANCELLED

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 - FL State Fair/HRC
CANCELLED

Thursday, February 12, 2026 - Lunch Bunch - 
Shells
12:00PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Feb 14, 2026 – V-Day - Calypso Queen
11:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
11:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, February 16, 2026 - Savannah
8:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Feb 21, 26 - SCB - "Come From Away"
10:10AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 – KSC
7:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, February 27, 2026 - Lippizans
11:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
11:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Friday, February 27, 2026- BM Aud - "Barry 
Manilow"
5:00PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
5:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 28, 2026 - 
Bishop/Peaches/DeSoto
9:45AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:15AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

MARCH 2026:
Monday, March 2, 2026 - Murals
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

March 4, 2026 - OBPDT - "Love, Lies & 
Lottery" / BPDT - "Cats"
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Thursday, March 5, 2026 - Strawb Fest
10:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
11:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, March 7, 2026 - Clydesdales
8:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 - AMELIA ISLAND
8:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot 10550

Saturday, March 14, 2026 - SWW - PI DAY
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 - St Patrick's Day
11:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
11:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thu, Mar 19, 2026 - LB - Golden Corral
9:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, March 20, 2026 - SAN ANTONIO
7:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
7:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sat, Mar 21, 2026 - SCB - "Miss Saigon"
10:10AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sun, March 29, 2026 - Aloha Luau/Capones
2:30PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
3:00PM - Seminole Home Depot
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